LG Auflage 30 - Wertung Senioren Il mannl.

StandNr: 57

StartNr: 659

23. Oktober 2021 15:40
Janich, Wolfgang #658S KKSV 1926/68 Stockhausen / KKSV 1926/68 Stockhausen

Ergebnis:
Serien:
Zahler:

Innenzehner:

Weiteste:

beste Teiler:
Trefferlage:

Streuwert:
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381 (5.), 323 (16.), 317 (17.)
4.1(4.),11.7 (21.), 34.0 (29.)

0.71 mm links, 0.05 mm hoch

1.21, horizontal: 1.31, vertikal: 1.10

Serie 1:
9.7«
102 *

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 2:
10.7*
9.7«

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 3:
10.9*
10.5*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

10.3* 10.7 *
10.2* 10.7*
4.1 (4.),51.3(8.), 66.4 (3.)

0.58 mm links, 0.57 mm tief
1.37, horizontal: 1.76, vertikal: 0.79

10.2* 10.5*
9.7 ¢ 10.3*

53.4 (11.),59.4 (15.), 110.4 (13.)
0.70 mm links, 0.43 mm hoch
1.36, horizontal: 1.20, vertikal: 1.50

10.4* 10.4*
10.4* 10.4*
11.7 (21.), 34.0 (29.), 85.7 (24.)

0.86 mm links, 0.31 mm hoch
0.80, horizontal: 0.95, vertikal: 0.61

109~
104~

10.5*
10.3*

10.6*
10.8*

9.4«
10.1

10.7*
9.8X%

9.9~
10.3*




